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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 7 January Conference on “Five Years with the Euro”, organised by the 
European Commission and its Representation in Latvia – speech 
on “Fostering resilience and convergence in Economic and 
Monetary Union” 

Riga 

 Meeting with media Riga 

Tuesday, 8 January Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 10 January Meeting with media ECB 

Sunday, 13 January Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee Basel 

Monday, 14 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 15 January Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 22 January ECOFIN Brussels 

Wednesday, 23 January Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 24 January Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 29 January Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Member of the Single Resolution Board (SRB), 
Mr Antonio Carrascosa, and Chairman of the Spanish Executive 
Resolution Authority (FROB), Mr Jaime Ponce, on euro area-
related topics 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 31 January Meeting with Vanguard Asset Management, on financial and 
economic developments 

ECB 
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